Medway

Results are final as of 20/05/18

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 10, Scoring system:

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th

Rank
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Fleet

NHC 2
NHC 1
NHC 2
NHC 1
NHC 2
NHC 1
NHC 2
NHC 1
NHC 1
NHC 2

Fleet
NHC 2
NHC 1
NHC 2
NHC 1
NHC 2
NHC 1
NHC 2

Division

Single Handed
Single Handed
Single Handed
Double Handed
Double Handed
Single Handed
Double Handed
Double Handed
Double Handed
Double Handed

Division
Single Handed
Single Handed
Single Handed
Double Handed
Double Handed
Single Handed
Double Handed

SailNo

221
GBR 2121L
GBR 9789R
GBR 9962
GBR 4078L

GER 4228
GBR 8125N
GBR 8938
GBR 1391R
6500

HelmName

Archie Campbell
lan Foxwell
Paul Goodman-Simpson
Bob Turk
Bob & Barbara
Aaron Goodman-Simpson
Robert Oakley
Ali Carter & Reubin Modell
Ross Eldred
Nigel Miller

Race 1 - 20/05/18 at 10.00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class
Papillon Micro Challenger
Seahorse Hanse 291
Reefer Robber
Muckrat Benateau 32.5
_Loui.sé Twister
Reefer x X99
Quiet Air Sonata
Aviva Benateau 31.7
Full Tilt Arcona 400
Petite Fluer Ecume De Mer
Boat Class
Papillon Micro Challenger
Seahorse Hanse 291
Reefer Robber
Muckrat Benateau 32.5
T_oui.sé Twister
Reefer x X99
Quiet Air Sonata

SailNo
221

GBR 2121L
GBR 9789R
GBR 9962
GBR 4078L
GER 4228
GBR 8125N

HelmName
Archie Campbell
lan Foxwell
Paul Goodman-Simpson
Bob Turk
Bob & Barbara
Aaron Goodman-Simpson
Robert Oakley

NHC1 Racel
20/05/18
10.00
0.777 1
0.878 2
0.849 3
0.919 4
0.807 5
1.007 6
0.831 7
0.963 8
1.009 11.0 DNC
0.824 11.0 DNC
NHC1 Start
0.777 10
0.878 10
0.849 10
0.919 10
0.807 10
1.007 10
0.831 10

Total
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Finish
12.34.53
12.20.53
12.32.21
12.26.58
12.54.13
12.21.13
13.13.55

Nett
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Elapsed
2.34.53
2.20.53
2.32.21
2.26.58
2.54.13
2.21.13
3.13.55

Corrected
2.00.21
2.03.42
2.09.21
2.15.04
2.20.36
2.22.12
2.41.09

BCE Points

0.00.00
0.03.49
0.10.36
0.16.01
0.25.05
0.21.43
0.49.06
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NHC 1 Double Handed Full Tilt Arcona 400 GBR 1391R Ross Eldred 1.009



